CHILLED WATER BUFFER TANKS
ASME SECTION VIII CONSTRUCTION
CAPACITIES FROM 120 TO 1,000 GALLONS
125 PSI WORKING PRESSURE
FLANGED CONNECTIONS
FIVE-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
C C
         Std. Max.
   Model Gal      Flange      Conn.        Weight
 Number Cap A B C D E Conn. Size   Dia*    (lbs.)
 CVU120 120 55-1/2” 28” 42” 19-3/4” 35-3/4” 3” 6” 298
 CVU200 200 85-1/2” 28” 42” 19-3/4” 65-3/4” 4” 6” 430
 CVU300 300 76” 36” 50” 23” 53” 4” 8” 533
 CVU400 400 76” 42” 56” 24” 52” 6” 8” 818
 CVU500 500 87” 42” 56” 25” 62” 6” 8” 930
 CVU750 750 100” 48” 62” 7” 73” 6” 8” 1430
 CVU1000 1000 124” 48” 62” 27” 97” 6” 8” 1733
         Std.  Max.
   Model Gallon            Flange     Conn. Weight
 Number Capacity A B C D E Conn. Size   Dia*        (lbs.)
 CVL120 120 55-1/2” 28” 42” 32-1/4” 23-1/4” 3” 6” 298
 CVL200 200 85-1/2” 28” 42” 62-1/4” 23-1/4” 4” 6” 430
 CVL300 300 76” 36” 50” 49” 27” 4” 8” 533
 CVL400 400 76” 42” 56” 47” 29” 6” 8” 818
 CVL500 500 87” 42” 56” 58” 29” 6” 8” 930
 CVL750 750 100” 48” 62” 69” 31” 6” 8” 1430
 CVL1000 1000 124” 48” 62” 93” 31” 6” 8” 1733
CHILLED WATER BUFFER TANK W/UPPER CONNECTIONS CHILLED WATER BUFFER TANK W/LOWER CONNECTIONS
C
C
BUFFER TANK SIZING FORMULA: Buffer Tank Size = (Required System Volume) - (Actual System Volume)